
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        9196

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         490

 105 CHINA                                     1905                        2145

 106 TAIWAN                                    1867                       99395

 108 HG KONG                                   5338                       32841

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       38657

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        2943

 113 MALYSIA                                    205                         205

 147 U ARB E                                  13278                      194347

 205 U KING                                     280                         718

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3107

 302 CANADA                                     269                         269

 304 USA                                       6642                       57583

 627 MARIANA                                   1383                        5901

 628 PALAU                                        -                         279

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -           93           9196

 105 CHINA          KL            16           1905           16           2145

 106 TAIWAN         KL            12           1867          445          99395

 108 HG KONG        KL             8           5338          100          32841

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            8           2943

 113 MALYSIA        KL             0            205            0            205

 147 U ARB E        KL            84          13278         1178         194347

 205 U KING         KL             0            280            0            718

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           17           3107

 302 CANADA         KL             2            269            2            269

 304 USA            KL            15           6642          261          57583

 627 MARIANA        KL            14           1383           46           5901

 628 PALAU          KL             -              -            0            279

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -          120            490

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -        42000          38657

                                                                

10301                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           42          38657

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


